Design Code Seal MaterialSeries
Nominal
Size Spool Type
Mounting
Style
Coil
Voltage
Mounting TorqueModel Size Strength Grade
Northman
SWPS SERIES
SOLENOID CONTROLLED PILOT OPERATED
DIRECTIONAL SAFETY VALVE
Solenoid Controlled Pilot Operated Directional Safety Valve With Position Switch Sensor
HOW TO ORDER
BOLT
Pilot Type Drain Type
Solenoid Controlled
Pilot Operated
Directional Safety
Valve With Position
Switch Sensor
Subplate
Mounted 04: 16mm
06: 20mm
B22M, C2, B2,
B2S, C2B, C2BS
Other Spool
Types, Please
Contact Northman
E: External
     Pilot
No Code:
Standard
Internal
Pilot Type
T: External
    Drain
No Code:
Standard
Internal
Drain Type
40: Inductive
      Position
      Switch
      Sensor
D24: DC24V
D12: DC12V
No code:
NBR Seals
V: Viton Seals
Note: Please contact us for further technical information.
20
4-M10X40L
2-M6X35L
6-M12X60L